
Liste des stations pour Baignes-Sainte-Radegonde ( 16360

)

Station Super 98 Super 95 E10 Gasoil+ Gasoil E85 GPL

IntermarchÃ© Contact -

Baignes-Sainte-Radegonde -

Dofran SA

Route de Barbezieux - D14

16360 - Baignes-Sainte-Radegonde

45.385076 -0.230414

13/08/25

1.773€
13/08/25

1.686€
13/08/25

1.566€
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